Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

16/10/16
23/10/16
19/06/16
17/12/16
01/10/16
211115
24/10/15
09/05/15
06/12/15
27/06/15
25/10/14
25/01/15
10/05/14
2211114
26/04/14
29/06/14
18/01/14
08/03/14
26/10/13
11/05/13
28/04/13
23/11/113

Date

17/12/16

Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
ASA National County Teams Division 2
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Biggleswade

Venue

Basildon
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Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Bedfordshire 2
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4

4

3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2

4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
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1:04.24
1:04.12
1:08.29
1:04.34
1:10.39
1:08.70
1:09.05
1:10.51
1:09.87
1:14.12
1:14.45
1:13.44
1:16.63
1:14.25
1:14.97
1:19.97
1:16.73
1:26.01
1:22.05
1:22.14

1:24.97
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25/10/14
29/06/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
23/11113
26/10/13
11/05/13
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ASA National County Teams Division 2
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Sheffield
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Bedford
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Luton
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